
Hallenspielplan  Dr.-Wintrich-Halle  ( 85560-1 )
Münchener Str. 21
85560   Ebersberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Grabenstätt

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Grabenstätt

TSV Erding II

TSV Erding II

4:4

2:6

2:6

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

SpVgg Erdweg

BC Fürstenfeldbruck

BC Fürstenfeldbruck

SpVgg Erdweg

6:2

2:6

6:2

1:7

So. 21.01.2024 10:00 O19
Bayernliga

TSV Ebersberg SV Lohhof II 2:6

So. 11.02.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Haar

TSV Ebersberg II

TSV Haar

SV DJK Kolbermoor

SV DJK Kolbermoor

7:1

2:6

2:6

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

SV Lohhof II

TSV Ebersberg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

DJK Regensburg Nord

DJK Regensburg Nord

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

3:5

3:5

5:3

2:6

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 08.03.2024 18:30 Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Ebersberg II TSV Altenmarkt 6:2

Fr. 05.04.2024 18:30 Bezirksklasse
A

TSV Ebersberg II PTSV Rosenheim II 5:3


